

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MARCH 2015

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
 DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: September 4, 2015

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									357,297
1	481.71	1,302,864	9,708	0	0	173	0	-984	356,313
2	482.26	1,308,876	6,012	0	0	170	0	-409	355,904
3	482.87	1,315,554	6,678	339	0	142	0	41	355,945
4	483.83	1,326,087	10,533	1,051	0	167	0	1,104	357,049
5	484.40	1,332,354	6,267	2,461	0	147	0	2,023	359,072
6	484.95	1,338,410	6,056	3,017	0	153	0	2,586	361,658
7	485.39	1,343,262	4,852	3,033	0	152	0	2,689	364,347
8	486.31	1,353,426	10,164	8,198	0	145	0	8,005	372,352
9	486.60	1,356,635	3,209	3,017	0	158	0	2,688	375,040
10	486.86	1,359,515	2,880	3,017	0	166	0	2,534	377,574
11	487.19	1,363,172	3,657	3,241	0	135	0	3,117	380,691
12	487.46	1,366,167	2,995	3,542	0	141	0	3,252	383,943
13	487.87	1,370,719	4,552	4,871	0	136	0	4,622	388,565
14	488.29	1,375,388	4,669	4,850	0	48	0	4,714	393,279
15	488.91	1,382,289	6,901	7,607	0	44	0	7,230	400,509
16	488.94	1,382,623	334	1,906	0	47	0	2,264	402,773
17	488.54	1,378,169	-4,454	0	0	43	0	-94	402,679
18	488.52	1,377,946	-223	0	0	81	0	-145	402,534
19	488.18	1,374,164	-3,782	0	0	104	0	-120	402,414
20	487.93	1,371,386	-2,778	0	2,857	98	0	-2,947	399,467
21	487.86	1,370,608	-778	0	2,870	106	0	-2,067	397,400
22	487.64	1,368,165	-2,443	0	0	99	0	-1,154	396,246
23	487.62	1,367,943	-222	0	0	91	0	-150	396,096
24	487.59	1,367,610	-333	0	0	84	0	-196	395,900
25	487.46	1,366,167	-1,443	0	0	88	0	-144	395,756
26	487.35	1,364,947	-1,220	0	0	96	0	-48	395,708
27	487.21	1,363,394	-1,553	0	0	108	0	-205	395,503
28	487.08	1,361,953	-1,441	0	0	103	0	-149	395,354
29	486.92	1,360,179	-1,774	0	0	103	0	-160	395,194
30	486.35	1,353,869	-6,310	0	0	105	0	-149	395,045
31	486.32	1,353,537	-332	0	0	71	0	-188	394,857
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>60,381</b>	<b>50,150</b>	<b>5,727</b>	<b>3,504</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>37,560</b>	

COMMENTS :  
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET